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Designet av

KRONOS firkantet, forbindelse Ø48.3mm dekselhetter rustfritt

stål

12571048031

SkalaStørrelse

A4 1 : 1

Laget Endret

11/12/2024

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

2330
n5

n10 Optional:
92.5000.029.30

Glass
thickness Rubber needed

8mm 12.9000.008.60
8.76mm 12.9000.009.60
10mm 12.9000.0010.60

10.76mm 12.9000.0011.60
12mm 12.9000.0012.60

12.76mm 12.9000.0013.60

R20,5

19
66

Glass 8-12.76mm

45

9
22

,5

12


